PFX-3512 aims to provide customers with an
economical,efficient, flexible and long-life floodlight. The low-
profile and stylish exterior design can be well integrated into
various architectural environments. Available in three sizes and
multiple lumen packages from 15W-120W, this product also
achieve up to 161lm/W efficiency. At the same time, it takes into
account the functions of light control, CCT & Power adjustable,
which can save energy to the greatest extent and facilitate

ORDERING GUIDE Sample Part  PFX-351240W27VDDKYYYYYY
Fixture Type
PFX-3512
Flood Light series
Note ：1. 15W,27W,40W,65W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.            2 . . 90W,120W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke.            3 CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K) 4. Standard color
Available in USA,   5.   200 Units, please ask for lead time as well.
15   15W
27   27W
40   40W
65   65W
90   90W
120 120W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze4
B   Black5
W   White5
Finish
P
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NemaMounting
   Trunnion
   Knuckle
   Yoke
Slipfitter
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
PFX-3512
FLOOD LIGHT
Optics
glass are used to shape the 7Hx7V light type.
At the same time, the integrated visor that comes
with the cover can reduce glare very well.
Housing
One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with
optimal thermal management both enhances
Power and CCT controllet
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy and
very fast to meet the varied requirements.
Photocell (Option)
Optional  photocell allows for
security and energy saving
Mounting
PFX-3512 have a powerful 1/2 NPS knuckle mount，
yoke(trunnion) mount.
ACCESSORY
paraflex.com3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
Standard
Optional Finish
PFX-3512 | Version: v1.1 | Release Date:May 18, 2026